F17000005127

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
		MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
L	Office Use On	ly

•

.



11/13/17--01013--022 **78.75





COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: Eagle Express Lines, Inc.

Name of corporation - must include suffix

Dear Sir or Madam:

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Corporation for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," "Certificate of Existence," or "Certificate of Good Standing" and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign corporation to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Legal Department	•	
	Name of Pers	son
Eagle Express Lines, Inc.		
	Firm/Compan	у У
200 Owen Parkway Circle		
···	Address	
Carter Lake, IA 51510		
	City/State and 2	Zip code
hpuryear@lonemountaintruck.com		
E-mail addre	ss: (to be used for t	future annual report notification)
Hollee Puryear		847-8606
Name of Person	Area Code	Daytime Telephone Number
STREET/COURIER ADDRE	SS:	MAILING ADDRESS:
Registration Section	Registration Section	
Division of Corporations		Division of Corporations
Clifton Building		P.O. Box 6327
2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301		Tailahassee, FL 32314
Enclosed is a check for the following an	nonuti	

□ \$70.00 Filing Fee

S78.75 Filing Fee & D \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status Certified Copy

\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

1	Eagle	Express	Lines.	Inc
---	-------	---------	--------	-----

(Enter name of corporation; must include "INCORPORATED," "COMPANY." "CORPORATION." "Inc.," "Co.," "Corp." "Inc." "Co," or "Corp.")

	Lines FL Inc. able in Florida, enter alternate corporate name a	depted for the purpose of transactin	g business in I	Florida)
Illinois	3.		-	
(State or countr	3. y under the law of which it is incorporated)	(FEI number, if ap	pticable)	
1. March 28, 199	6 <u>5</u> .			
(Date	65. of incorporation)	(Date of duration, if other	than perpetual)
5				
	(Date first transacted business in (SEE SECTIONS 607.150) & 607.15		ıy)	
925 W. 172nd S	treet, Homewood, IL 60430			.
	(Princip	al office address)		
200 Owen Park	way Circle, Carter Lake, IA 51510			
	(Current mailin	g address, if different)		17
3. Name and <u>stree</u>	and the second state of th	Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)		
Name:	Registered Agents Inc.			ι Ω
Office Address:	3030 N. Rocky Point Dr. STE 150A			::
	Tampa	Florida <u>33607</u>		$\frac{1}{C}$
	(City)	(Zip code)		- õ

9. Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

Registered Agents Inc. **Bill Havre** - Assistant Secretary

(Registered agent's signature)

10. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

11. Names and business addresses of officers and/or directors:	
A. DIRECTORS	
Chairman: Wayne Hoovestol	· · ·
Address: 200 Owen Parkway Circle	
Carter Lake, IA 51510	
Vice Chaimun:	
Address:	
Director:	
Address:	
Director:	
Address:	
	•••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••
B. OFFICERS	
President: Wayne Hoovestol	
Address: 200 Owen Parkway Circle	.
Carter Lake, IA 51510	
Vice President:	
Address:	
	£
Secretary:	
Address:	_ :
Treasurer:	
Address:	
NOTE: If necessary, you may attach an addendum to the application listing additional officers and/or	1
and the in necessary, you may anach an addendant to the application insting additional officers and/or	uncolors.

12. My Hu Signature of Director or Officer The officer or director signing this document (and who is listed in number 11 above) affirms that the facts stated herein are true and that he or she is aware that false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817,155, F.S.

:

13. Wayne Hoovestol

-71

(Typed or printed name and capacity of person signing application)

File Number 5878-293-9

State of Illinois Office of The Secretary of State

Whereas. ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION OF EAGLE EXPRESS LINES, INC. INCORPORATED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF ILLINOIS HAVE BEEN FILED IN THE OFFICE OF THE SECRETARY OF STATE AS PROVIDED BY THE BUSINESS CORPORATION ACT OF ILLINOIS, IN FORCE JULY 1, A.D. 1984.

Now Therefore, I, George H. Ryan, Secretary of State of the State of Illinois, by virtue of the powers vested in me by law, do hereby issue this certificate and attach hereto a copy of the Application of the aforesaid corporation.

General at In Testimony Whereof, I hereto set my hand and cause to be affixed the Great Seal of the State of Illinois, at the City of Springfield, this 2 BTH

> day of A.D. 19 96 MARCH and of the Independence of the United States the two hundred and 20TH

Seorge 4 Okyan



C-212.2

	Rev. Jan. 1995) Irge H. Ryan	This space for use by S	Secretary of State	SUBMIT IN DUPLICATE!
ec lec	retary of State artment of Business Services nglield, IL 62756	MAR 27 199	PAID MAR 28 1955	This space for use by Secretary of State Date 5-28-56
od oi: .P	ment must be made by certi- check, cashier's check, Illi- s attorney's check, Illinois A's check or money order, able to "Secretary of State."	GEORGE H. RY SECRETARY OF S		Franchise Tax S Filing Fee S Approved:
		EAGLE EXPRESS	LINEI INC.	
	(The corporate name must cont	lain the word "corporation", "co	mpany," "incorporated."	"limited" or an abbreviation thereo
	Initial Registered Agent:	TODD First Name	Middle Initial	Est name
	Inilial Registered Office:	Number Number CALUMET CITY IL City	<u>CIA_COURT</u> Street Zip Code	Sulte # 9 COOK County
		h the corporation is organized or this point, add one or more	sheets of this size.)	
	THE TRANSACTION	er this point, add one or more OF ALL OR ANY LAT Y BE INCORPORATED	sheets of this size.)	FOR WHICH LTNOIS BUSINESS
	THE TRANSACTION CORPORATIONS MA	er this point, add one or more OF ALL OR ANY LAT Y BE INCORPORATED OF (983.	sheets of this size.)	FOR WHICH LTNOIS BUSINESS
	THE TRANSACTION CORPORATIONS MA CORPORATION ACT Paragraph 1: Authorized Shar Par Value Class per Share	er this point, add one or more OF ALL OR ANY LAN Y BE INCORPORATED OF 983. res, issued Shares and Cons Numbor of Shares Authorized	sheets of this size.)	of Shares Consideration to o be Issued Received Theref
	THE TRANSACTION CORPORATIONS MA CORPORATION ACT Paragraph 1: Authorized Shar Par Value	er this point, add one or more OF ALL OR ANY LAN Y BE INCORPORATED OF 983. res, issued Shares and Cons Numbor of Shares	sheets of this size.) VFUL PURPOSES I UNDER THE - ILI O 4 4 ideration Received: Number of Proposed t	Of Shares Consideration to o be Issued Received Theref
	THE TRANSACTION CORPORATIONS MA CORPORATION ACT Paragraph 1: Authorized Share Par Value Class per Share COMMON NPV S Paragraph 2: The preferences	er this point, add one or more 1 OF ALL OR ANY LAN 2 OF 1983. res, issued Shares and Cons Numbar of Shares Authorized 1000	sheets of this size.) VFUL PURPOSES I UNDER THE - ILI OVY ideration Received: Number of Proposed t /000	of Shares Consideration to o be Issued Received Theref <u>1000</u> S TOTAL = S 1000
	THE TRANSACTION CORPORATIONS MA CORPORATION ACT Paragraph 1: Authorized Shar Par Value Class per Share COMMON NPV S	er this point, add one or more 1 OF ALL OR ANY LAN 1 DE INCORPORATED 2 OF 0983. res, issued Shares and Cons Number of Shares Authorized 1000 1000 1000 1000	sheets of this size.) NFUL PURPOSES I UNDER THE - ILI UNDER THE - ILI	of Shares Consideration to o be Issued Received Theref 1000 S TOTAL = S 1000 relative rights in respect of the sha
	THE TRANSACTION CORPORATIONS MA CORPORATION ACT Paragraph 1: Authorized Share Class per Share COMMON NPV S Paragraph 2: The preferences of each class are:	er this point, add one or more 1 OF ALL OR ANY LAN 1 DE INCORPORATED 2 OF 0983. res, issued Shares and Cons Number of Shares Authorized 1000 1000 1000 1000	sheets of this size.)	of Shares Consideration to o be Issued Received Theref

5. OPTIONAL: (a) Number of directors constituting the Initial board of directors of the corporation:

(b) Names and addresses of the persons who are to serve as directors until the first ennual meeting of shareholders or until their successors are elected and qualify: Name Residential Addr

		City, State, ZIP
— ·		7
6. OPTIONAL:	 (a) It is estimated that the value of all property to be owned by corporation for the following year wherever located will be: (b) It is estimated that the value of the property to be located with the State of Illinois during the following year will be: (c) It is estimated that the gross amount of business that will transacted by the corporation during the following year will (d) It is estimated that the gross amount of business that will transacted from places of business in the State of Illinois during the following year will be: 	\$ s l be be: \$ l be

7. OPTIONAL: OTHER PROVISIONS

Attach a separate sheet of this size for any other provision to be included in the Articles of Incorporation, e.g., authorizing preemptive rights, denying cumulative voting, regulating internal affairs, voting majority requirements, fixing a duration other than perpetuel, etc.

8.

1

NAME(S) & ADDRESS(ES) OF INCORPORATOR(S)

The undersigned incorporator(s) hereby declare(s), under penalties of perjury, that the statements made in the foregoing Articles of Incorporation are true,

Dated	3-28	. 19 <u>96</u> .			
1.)	Signature	1	. <u></u>	Address Jalencia (ourt
_	Tidd D Pals	·	Street Gilamet	City 12	60409
2	(Type br Print Name)	-	Cily/Town	State	Zıþ Code
	Signature	č	Street		
3	(Type or Print Name)		City/Town	Slate	Zip Code
З. "	Signature	3	Street		
	(Type or Print Name)		City: Town	State	Zip Code
	on shall be by its president or vice pr	FEE SCHEDU			<u> </u>
• Th • Th • Th • Th • Th • Th	ne initial franchise tax is assessed a presented in this state, with a minimi ne filing lee is \$75. The minimum total due (franchise tax pplies when the Consideration to be the Department of Business Services i nois Secretary of State Spr spartment of Business Services Tel	um of S25. x + filing fee) is \$100. Recaived as set forth in in Springfield will provide ringfield, IL 62755	n llem 4 does not e e assislance in calc	xceed \$16 (67)	
C-16					
•••	•				



To all to whom these Presents Shall Come, Greeting:

I, Jesse White, Secretary of State of the State of Illinois, do hereby certify that I am the keeper of the records of the Department of

Business Services. I certify that

ATTACHED HERETO IS A TRUE AND CORRECT COPY, CONSISTING OF 3 PAGE(S), AS TAKEN FROM THE ORIGINAL ON FILE IN THIS OFFICE FOR EAGLE EXPRESS LINES, INC..



In Testimony Whereof, I hereto set

my hand and cause to be affixed the Great Seal of the State of Illinois, this 25TH day of AUGUST A.D. 2017.

Authentication #: 1723701045 verifiable until 08/25/2018. Authenticate at: http://www.cybercriveillinois.com

esse White

SECRETARY OF STATE

File Number

5878-293-9



To all to whom these Presents Shall Come, Greeting:

I, Jesse White, Secretary of State of the State of Illinois, do hereby certify that I am the keeper of the records of the Department of

Business Services. I certify that

EAGLE EXPRESS LINES, INC., A DOMESTIC CORPORATION, INCORPORATED UNDER THE LAWS OF THIS STATE ON MARCH 28, 1996. APPEARS TO HAVE COMPLIED WITH ALL THE PROVISIONS OF THE BUSINESS CORPORATION ACT OF THIS STATE RELATING TO THE PAYMENT OF FRANCHISE TAXES, AND AS OF THIS DATE. IS IN GOOD STANDING AS A DOMESTIC CORPORATION IN THE STATE OF ILLINOIS.



In Testimony Whereof, I hereto set

my hand and cause to be affixed the Great Seal of the State of Illinois, this 27TH day of OCTOBER A.D. 2017 .

Authentication #: 1730002604 verifiable until 10/27/2018 Authenticate at: http://www.cyberdriveillinois.com

esse White

SECRETARY OF STATE